LDG 20
Pressure tank
Thin-walled containers of type LDG 20 are made entirely of stainless
steel. The flat cover is attached by 4 foldable star handle locks. loperatìng pressure
-1,47
--or lip ._.jr
ktr ,•1
1
Included items Ordering information
Pressure tank
• Cover with ascending pipe
• Material outlet ball valve
• Compressed air inlet fitting
• Pressure gauge
• Safety valve
• Select the equipment you want for your
pressure vessel:
• ORW = without mixer
• HRW = with manual agitator
• DRW = with compressed air agitator
• ERW = with electric agitator
6 bar, 87 PSI
Total capacity 20 I, 5,28 gal(US)
Capacity
Operating temperature
15 1,3,96gal(US)
50 °C, 122.0 °F
Product variants Art. No. Price in € PH 2
LDG-20 6bar ORW 1oA VA V4420160013
LDG-20 6bar HRW loA VA V4420160113
LDG-20 6bar DRW 1oA VA V4420160213
LDG-20 6bar ERW loA VA V4420160313
P
re
ss
ur
e
ta
nk
s